Results Session 1

1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)

Rider

Ninna
Stine
Christina
Kristine
Lea

Ida

Leo Cup Open

Vallensbeek, 15. September 2019

Results Session 1

Total

39
32
27
18
16
14
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Results Session 2

1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)

Rider

Ninna
Stine
Christina
Lea
Kristine
Ida

Leo Cup Open

Results Session 2

Vallensbeek, 15. September 2019

Total

34
30
31
21
16
13

Carried

Grand

Forward Total

39
32
27
16
18
14

73
62
58
37
34
27
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Results Session 3

1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)

Rider

Ninna
Stine
Lea
Christina
Ida
Kristine

Leo Cup Open

Results Session 3

Vallensbeek, 15. September 2019

Total

45
37
35
0
27
0

Carried

Grand

Forward Total

73
62
37
58
27
34

118
99
72
58
54
34
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